Lord Philip Harris (of Carpetright) personal donations list

Donated to
The Rt Hon David
Cameron

Focus on Scotland

Conservative Party
Conservative Party
Conservative Party
Conservative Party
Conservative Party
Conservative Party
Conservative Party
Conservative Party
Conservative Party
Conservative Party

Value

£90,000.00

£100,000.00

£15,000.00
£15,017.88
£22,849.32
£21,300.83
£250,000.00
£34,551.23
£2,274.20
£14,000.00
£50,000.00
£37,962.01

Donations to Tories

£462,955.47

Regulated donee type

Leadership Candidate

Members Association

Is
sponsorship

Sponsorship

Type of
donation

Cash

Cash

Cash
Non Cash
Non Cash
Non Cash
Cash
Non Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Non Cash

Nature / Provision

Travel
Travel
Travel

Sponsorship

Sponsorship

Reported date

01/09/2005

01/12/2008

28/07/2004
30/10/2006
30/01/2007
30/04/2007
30/01/2010
30/04/2010
30/07/2010
28/04/2011
30/04/2012
30/07/2012



