Lord Philip Harris (of Carpetright) personal donations list

£462,955.47

			Is	Type of		
Donated to	Value	Regulated donee type	sponsorship	donation	Nature / Provision	Reported date
The Rt Hon David	£90,000.00	Loadorchia Candidata		Cash		01/09/2005
Cameron	190,000.00	Leadership Candidate		Casii		01/09/2005
Focus on Scotland	£100,000.00	Members Association		Cash		01/12/2008
1 ocus on scotlana	1100,000.00	Wiembers 7 (330clation		Casii		01/12/2000
Conservative Party	£15,000.00			Cash		28/07/2004
Conservative Party	£15,017.88			Non Cash	Travel	30/10/2006
Conservative Party	£22,849.32			Non Cash	Travel	30/01/2007
Conservative Party	£21,300.83			Non Cash	Travel	30/04/2007
Conservative Party	£250,000.00			Cash		30/01/2010
Conservative Party	£34,551.23			Non Cash	Sponsorship	30/04/2010
Conservative Party	£2,274.20			Cash		30/07/2010
Conservative Party	£14,000.00			Cash		28/04/2011
Conservative Party	£50,000.00			Cash		30/04/2012
Conservative Party	£37,962.01		Sponsorship	Non Cash	Sponsorship	30/07/2012
	Donations to Tories					